
1/7/2024 New Year'S Barrel Race Results

Peewee , Sunday

place rider_name horse_registered_name score purse

1st Ava Finley Jane 16.751 $27.00)

2nd Mia McBeth-Clark Opie 24.359 $18.00)

3rd Mia McBeth-Clark Cal Bar Penelope 923.383

Youth 1st go , Sunday

1D

1st Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 14.869 $53.00)

2nd Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 14.889

2D

1st Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 15.776 $47.00)

3D

1st Hailey Lakin MC Dash N' Dandy 16.19 $40.00)

4D

1st Emily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 16.737 $35.00)

2nd Emily Tillenburg Blues wild child 16.844

3rd Kalley Soper Reeds top onyx chick 18.025

4th Bailey C Brown Biankus Burnin Dolly 19.052

5th Ava Mettler FX Fame In My Pocket 19.52

6th Gabriella Flegal Lottie Da Lynx 21.057

2D  Futurity $250 added 1st go Futurity, Sunday

1D

1st Kelsie Miller SP Haydays Choice 14.676 $191.00)

2nd Lacy Stovner Kitten Cotton 15.483 $127.00)

3rd Jessica Crouch Six Pack Ta Fame 15.635

2D

1st Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 16.125 $127.00)

2nd Taylor Selby McPherson JD FIREWATER GUCCI 16.14 $85.00)

3rd Shellie Gray Duelin Wooly Bully 16.243

4th Patricia Freeman-Martin Ivan the Jedi 17.379

5th Kellie Ritchie Motor City Kitty 17.899

4D 1st go 4D, Sunday

1D

1st Kelsie Miller SP Haydays Choice 14.676 $202.00)



2nd Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 14.869 $177.00)

3rd Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 14.889 $127.00)

4th Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 14.928

5th Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 15.041

6th Cassidy Clark Mountain Squal 15.087

2D

1st Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 15.178 $182.00)

2nd Nicolle  Johnson Britt 15.353 $159.00)

3rd Zarek McPherson DASH TA COWBOY 15.399 $114.00)

4th Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 15.474

5th Lacy Stovner Kitten Cotton 15.483

6th Angie Finley RCA Honor Faye 15.497

7th Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 15.515

8th Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 15.529

9th Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 15.62

10th Jessica Crouch Six Pack Ta Fame 15.635

3D

1st Dally Quire Maythefourthbwithyou 15.752 $155.00)

2nd Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 15.776 $136.00)

3rd Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker 15.871 $97.00)

4th Landyn Bafford Dat Cash Baby 16.078

4D

1st Danielle Stanley TK STRAWFLYIN MONEY 16.218 $135.00)

2nd Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 16.236 $118.00)

3rd Tayler Jo Sherman HICKORYS ASMOOTH GUY 16.44 $84.00)

4th Lacy Stovner Duel Fame 16.483

5th Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 16.571

6th Kellie Ritchie Motor City Kitty 17.899

7th Ava Mettler FX Fame In My Pocket 19.52

8th Gabriella Flegal Lottie Da Lynx 21.057

9th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 32.728

Kelsie Miller Designed In The Dark 99.99

Christy Kruse LS SUNDAY SUPRISE 99.99

Bailey C Brown Biankus Burnin Dolly 99.99

Kellie Ritchie Fairleas French Cash 914.644

Kelsie Miller DMR Famous PG 914.749

Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 915.143

Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 915.398

Emma Suing One hot potato 915.548

Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 915.609



Stephanie Culpepper My Fannys Bar Broke 915.858

Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 915.937

Emma Suing Smartest freckle 915.943

Senior (roll only) , Sunday

1D

1st Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker 15.871 $28.00)

2nd Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 16.236

2D

1st Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 16.571 $25.00)

 Youth 2nd go (roll only) , Sunday

1D

1st Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 14.889

2D

1st Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 15.776

4D 2nd go (roll only) , Sunday

1D

1st Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 14.889 $189.00)

2nd Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 14.928

3rd Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 15.041

4th Cassidy Clark Mountain Squal 15.087

5th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister 15.178

2D

1st Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 15.515 $170.00)

2nd Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 15.62

3rd Jessica Crouch Six Pack Ta Fame 15.635

4th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 15.776

5th Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker 15.871

3D

1st Danielle Stanley TK STRAWFLYIN MONEY 16.218 $145.00)

2nd Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 16.236

4D

1st Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 16.571 $126.00)

2nd Kellie Ritchie Motor City Kitty 17.899

3rd Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 32.728



Kellie Ritchie Fairleas French Cash 914.644

Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 915.143

Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 915.609

Senior 2nd go (roll only) , Sunday

1D

1st Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker 15.871 $28.00)

2nd Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch 16.236

2D

1st Joy Mathews VS Pats Blue Lily 16.571 $25.00)


